62 W W W. G L O B A L U X L I G H T I N G . C O M
Fluorescent Commercial
APPLICATION FEATURES
DIMENSIONS
Surface Premium Wrap
The SPW series is a
specification grade
wraparound fixture featuring

•  Nema Premium/CEE qualified ballast found standard on most fixture options
(consult factory for details).
ORDERING INFORMATION
9
13
9” Housing
2- 2 Lamps
2T- 2 Lamps Tandem
(8’ Fixture)
13” Housing
3- 3 Lamps
4- 4 Lamps
SERIES SIZE # OF LAMPS
24” Housing
14- 14W T5
17- 17W T8
24- 24W T5HO
48” Housing
28- 28W T5
32- 32W T8
54- 54W T5HO
LAMP TYPE VOLTAGE
120- 120V
MV- 120-277V
BALLAST TYPE
(Blank)- Instant Start*
PS-  Programmed Start
BALLAST FACTOR
(Blank)- Normal
H- High
L - Low
OPTIONS
EM5- 450 Lumen Battery Backup
EM7- 700 Lumen Battery Backup
EM14- 1400 Lumen Battery Backup
EM30- 3000 Lumen Battery Backup
OS- Occupancy Sensor
SPW
T8 and T5 lamps
(all color temps. available)
ACCESSORIES